
Term Expiration

(January 31st)

Governor Robert Bentley, 

President
Term in Office Politics EX-OFFICIO

State Capitol                      

Montgomery, AL 36101
pam.chesnutt@governor.alabama.gov February 3, 1943

456 Carriage Hills Drive
Bessemer, Alabama 35022

State-At-Large 209 Church Ave. amckenzie.asu@gmail.com
THIRD Sylacauga, AL 35150 amckenzie@alasu.edu

President Term in Office EX-OFFICIO
915 S. Jackson Street      

Montgomery, AL

ffrost@logicorehsv.com
P.O. Box 4540 rgilpin@alasu.edu

Montgomery, AL 36103 rgilpin@gilpingivhan.com

State-At-Large 204 Stone Valley Dr. alfreda.green@alasu.edu
FIFTH Huntsville, AL 35806 Awgreen58@gmail.com

P. O. Box 191 taylor.hodge@alasu.edu
Mobile, AL 36601 taylor_h_hodge@yahoo.com

State-At-Large 2600 Singapore Dr.
SIXTH Birmingham, AL 35211

Brenda B. Hunter 2022
Consulting LLC,                   

President
Nation-At-Large

401 12th Street South, 

Apt.2120, Arlington, VA 22202 bhunter525@aol.com

Claudine R. James 2021 Judge Nation-At-Large
3003 Mustang Meadow Lane,      

Manvel, Texas 77578
crjesq@aol.com

 Tiffany B. McCord 

3165 Highfield Drive 

Montgomery, AL  36111 tiffany.mccord@knology.net

Larry Means 2023 Politics Fourth P.O. Box 786

Attalla, Alabama  35954 dksteele03@gmail.com May 20, 1947

State-At-Large 9509 Lochfield Dr.
SECOND Pike Road, Alabama 36064

P.O. Box 2242
Auburn, AL 36830

5770 Willow Lake Dr. herbert.young@alasu.edu
Hoover, AL 35244 hyoung21@aol.com August 2, 1957

July 24, 1957

jwhitt@alasu.edu

prware@southernco.com    

prware@hotmail.com
June 22, 1970

March 19, 1950

dlhudson@alasu.edu

Herbert Young 2017 SIXTH

Government Affairs

Joe Whitt Sr. 2026 Retired

Finance

THIRD

2023Pamela J. Ware

SECOND

2026Darrell L. Hudson

2020

Taylor Hodge Business Owner

Military LogisticsAlfreda Green

Robert Gilpin 2020 Law

ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY

BOARD OF TRUSTEES 2016

Ralph D. Ruggs, CHAIR 2017

Angela McKenzie VICE-

CHAIR
2026 December 12, 1970

SEVENTH

 Name District

2017 FIRST

Date of Birth

November 11, 1948

November 30, 1958

May 22, 1969

January 15, 1949

Address Email Address PhoneProfession

Banking

Public Housing donruggs@bellsouth.net

Education

Revised 1/13/2017
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